Owner's Manual
Model:
NRQD16G/A-S
 Thank you for choosing Air Conditioners, please read this owner’s manual carefully before operation and
retain it for future reference.If you have lost the Owner’s Manual, please contact the local agent or visit
www.gree.com or send email to global@gree.com.cn or electronic version.
 GREE reserves the right to interpret this manual which will be subject to any change due to product
improvement without further notice.

the nameplate.
2.4 Model and Specification of Pressure Water Tank
Water Tank Model
Volume
Outline dimension
(external
diameter×
height)
Power of electric
heater
Circulating water
pipe
Water pipe on user
side
L mm W mm mm
SXVD200LCJ/A-K 200 φ540×1595 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD300LCJ/A-K 300 φ620×1620 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD350LCJ/A-K 350 φ620×1895 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD400LCJ/A-K 400 φ620×2125 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD200LCJ2/A-K 200 φ540×1595 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD300LCJ2/A-K 300 φ620×1620 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD350LCJ2/A-K 350 φ620×1895 3000 DN20 DN15
SXVD400LCJ2/A-K 400 φ620×2125 3000 DN20 DN15
Hydro Box of GMV5 Home Installation and Operation Manual
5
2.5 Configuration of Main Unit, Hydro Box and Water Tank
Outdoor unit model